Notebook

Uriin

LENOVO THINKBOOK 21U00013TX R9-8940HX 32GB 1TB
SSD 8GB RTX5060 16" FDOS

LENOVO T14 THINKPAD 21MLOO8MTX U7-155U 32GB 1TB
SSD 14" FDOS

MSI NB KATANA 17 HX B14WFK-252XTR I7-14650HX 32GB

LENOVO X1 CARBON THINKPAD 21KC006BTX U7-155U 32GB
1TB SSD 14" W11PRO

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Msi

Lenovo

10+

Stok

Fiyat

2.205,00 USD

1.680,00 USD

2.308,95 USD

2.940,00 USD



